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2016-2017 PCDEI Membership 
 

Rebecca Bergman, ex officio 
President 
president@gustavus.edu 
 
Glen Lloyd, co-chair 
Director of Alumni and Parent Engagement 
glloyd@gustavus.edu 
 
Angelique Dwyer 
Assistant Professor of Modern Language, 
Literature, and Cultures; Spanish, LALACS; 
and Gender, Women and Sexuality Studies 
adwyer@gustavus.edu 
 
Janet Jennings ‘17, co-chair 
Student 
jjennin3@gustavus.edu 
 
Taylor Wicklund ‘18, co-chair 
Student 
twicklun@gustavus.edu 
 
Jean Noren 
Administrative Assistant 
Office of the President 
jnoren2@gustavus.edu 
 
Jaime Hollis, ex officio 
Director of the Diversity Center 
jhollis@gustavus.edu 
 
Thomas Flunker, ex officio 
Interim Director of the Diversity Center 
tflunker@gustavus.edu 
 
Julie Kline, ex officio 
AVP, Director of Human Resources 
jkline@gustavus.edu 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Ron White ‘75, Trustee 
President 
RC White Enterprises, Inc. 
Las Vegas, NV 
rcfwhite@msn.com 
 
Steph Ash 
Director of Editorial Services 
sash@gustavus.edu 
 
Lisa Dembouski 
Assistant Professor in Education 
ldembous@gustavus.edu 
 
Joaquin Villanueva 
Assistant Professor in Geography 
And Peace Studies 
jvillanu@gustavus.edu 
 
Dan Michel ‘90 
Alumnus 
dpmichel@aol.com 
 
Brianne Twaddle 
Office Coordinator in Technology Services 
btwaddle@gustavus.edu 
 
Joyce Amakoue ’20 
Student 
aamakoue@gustavus.edu 
 
Claire Dirnberger ‘19 
Student 
cdirnber@gustavus.edu 
 
Esrea Perez-Bill ‘17 
Student 
eperezbi@gustavus.edu 
 
Tou Yang ‘17 
Student 
tyang5@gustavus.edu 
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